	Docket No.: MM4-121A		
ORM PTO-1595 (Modified) Rev. 5-93) MB No. 0851-0011 (exp.4/94)			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
apynght 1996-97 LegalStar OBA/REVOZ	PATEN	IS ONLY	
Teh settions in the S	V V	T T	
To the Honorable Commissi	oner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached or	iginal documents or copy thereof.
 Name of conveying party(ies): Kevtech, Inc. (A California Corporation) 18055 Bushard Street Fountain Valley, California 92708 		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Date P. Fisher Address: 21072 Marion Lane	
Additional names(s) of conveying pa	arty(les) 🔲 Yesi 🖾 No		,
3. Nature of conveyance:			
🖾 Assignment	Merger		
Security Agreement	Change of Name	City: Huntington Beach	State/Prov.: CA
• -	-	•	
C Other		Country: USA	ZIF. <u>>=vy</u>
Execution Date: March 31, 2	2004	Additional name(s) & address(as	s) 🗋 Yes 🖾 No
4. Application number(s) or re	egistration numbers(s):		
If this document is being fil	ed together with a new application	n, the execution date of the ap	plication is:
Patent Application No.	Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)	
08416135	04/04/1995	5,458,332	
08543813	10/16/1995	5,674,132	
08944080	10/04/1997	5,921,87 6,287,215	1
09448982	11/24/1999	0,207,210	
	Additiona) numbers	s 🖸 Yes 🖾 No	
 Name and address of party concerning document shot 		6. Total number of applicat	ions and patents involved: 4
Name: <u>William L. Chapin</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 160.00
Registration No. 27,317		 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be aredited or debited to deposit account. 	
-	William L. Chapin		
			arged to deposit account
			_
	State/Prov. CA	8. Deposit account number	1.
•			
Country: USA	ZIP: 92649		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowled of the original document. 	lge and belief, the foregoing infor	mation is true and correct and	any attached copy is a true copy
William L Chapin	<u>hr. ((</u>	Lom J. Ekopi	March 31, 2004
Name of Person S	Signing	Signature	Date
	Total number of pages including	ng cover sheet, attachments, and	
700075559		REEL: 01	14475 FRAME: 0652

Copyright 1997 LegalStar

Assignment of United States Patent (Single assignor; single assignee)			Docket No. MM4-121A	
U.S. Patent No. 5,458,332	Issue Date 10/17/1995	Application Serial No. 08416135	Filing Date 04/04/1995	
Title of Invention: Golf Putter Head With A	Cushioning Face			
Owner of Record ((hereinafter "Assignor")	Residence or Principal Plac	e of Business of Assignor	
Kevtech, Inc. (A California Corporation)		18055 Bushard Street Fountain Valley, California 92708		
A	ssignee	Residence or Principal Plac	e of Business of Assignee	
	dual citizen of California)	21072 Marino Lane Huntington Beach, California	92646	
Whereas, the above Now, therefore, in a J, and other presents does sell, assign an held and enjoyed by said As	-identified Assignee is desirous of consideration of the sum of two good and valuable consideration of transfer unto said Assignee the signee for its own use and behow	vner of record of the above-identifie f acquiring the entire right, title and o n, the receipt whereof is hereby ac e entire right, title and interest in an of, and for its legal representatives as as the same would have been held b	interest in the same; dollars (3 knowledged, Assignor, by thes d to said Patent; the same to b nd assigns, to the full end of th	
Executed this 31st ^{at} 18055 Bushard Street Fountain Valley, Califo		in the year 2004	normed signatory & Assignor is a	
State of California		en per uner par mer emp er merer	···· /	
County of Orange				
execute the same this	Area Dale P. Fisher egoing instrument to be a free day of March NiCHOLAS & KUME Commission # 1380194 Notary Public - Colifornia Grange County Ay Corm, Explose Cal 14, 2000	act and deed and also represented , in the year 2004	that he or she is authorized	

PATENT AB014/REV01 REEL: 014475 FRAME: 0653

Application Serial No. 08543813 Residence or Principal Pla 18055 Bushard Street Fountain Valley, California	Filing Date 10/16/1995 ace of Business of Assignor
18055 Bushard Street	
18055 Bushard Street	
	92708
Residence or Principal Pla	ice of Business of Assignee
21072 Marino Lane Huntington Beach, Californi	a 92646
ous of acquiring the entire right, title an two eration, the receipt whereof is hereby a see the entire right, title and interest in a behoof, and for its legal representatives o irely as the same would have been held , in the year 2004 Signature of Assignor (or of a corporation, partnership or asso	dollars (S cknowledged, Assignor, by these nd to said Patent; the same to be and assigns, to the full end of the by Assignor had this assignment
free act and deed and also represented arch , in the year 2004 Mubbler	PATENT ASO1A/REVO1
	21072 Marino Lane Huntington Beach, Californi ole owner of record of the above-identifu ous of acquiring the entire right, title an two gration, the receipt whereof is hereby a ee the entire right, title and interest in a behoof, and for its legal representatives of irely as the same would have been held , in the year 2004 Signature of Assignor (or of a corporation, partnership or assi free act and deed and also represented , in the year 2004

Assignment of United States Patent (Single assignor; single assignee)			Docket No. MM4-123A
U.S. Patent No. 5,921,871	Issue Date 07/13/99	Application Serial No. 08944080	Filing Date 10/04/1997
Title of Invention: Golf Putter Head With In	iterchangeable Rebound Control	l Insert	
Owner of Record	(hereinafter "Assignor")	Residence or Principal Pla	ace of Business of Assignor
Kevtech, Inc. (A California Corporation)		18055 Bushard Street Fountain Valley, California 92709	
Δ	ssignee	Residence or Principal Pla	ace of Business of Assignee
Dale P. Fisher (An individual citizen of California)		21072 Marino Lane Huntington Beach, California 92646	
Whereas, the abov Now, therefore, in 2, and othe presents does sell, assign a	e-identified Assignee is desirous of consideration of the sum of r good and valuable consideration nd transfer unto said Assignee the ssignee for its own use and belioo	wher of record of the above-ldentify f acquiring the entire right, title an n, the receipt whereof is hereby a g entire right, title and interest in a f, and for its legal representatives as the same would have been held	two dollars (\$ two dollars (\$ acknowledged, Assignor, by these and to said Patent; the same to be and assigns, to the full end of the
Executed this 315 at 18055 Bushard Street Fountain Valley, Calif		in the year 2004	Les President
State of California			
	ared Dale P. Fisher regoing Instrument to be a free day of March Commission # 1380194 Morany Public - California Orange County My Corrm. Explose Oct 16, 2006	act and deed and also represente , in the year 2004	ed that he beshe is authorized to Refuse ionary Publics PATENT ASDIA/REV01

REEL: 014475 FRAME: 0655

Assignment of United States Patent (Single assignor; single assignee)			Docket No. MM4-124A
U.S. Patent No. 6,287,215	Issue Date 09/11/2001	Application Serial No. 09448982	Filing Date 11/24/1999
Title of Invention: Golf Putter With Adjusts	able Lie And Loft Angles		
Owner of Recor	d (hereinafter "Assigncr")	Residence or Principal Place	of Business of Assignor
Kevtech, Inc. (A California Corporation)		18055 Bushard Street Fountain Valley, California 92708	
	Assignee	Residence or Principal Place	of Business of Assignee
Dale P. Fisher (An individual citizen of California)		21072 Marino Lane Huntington Beach, California	92646
Whereas, the abo Now, therefore, 2), and oth presents does sell, assign	ove-identified Assignee is desirous of in consideration of the sam of her good and valuable consideration and transfer unto said Assignee the Assignee the same use and behavior	wner of record of the above-identified of acquiring the entire right, title and i two on, the receipt whereof is hereby ack te entire right, title and interest in and of, and for its legal representatives an as the same would have been held by	nterest in the same; dollars (\$ nowledged, Assignor, by these to said Patent; the same to be d assigns, to the full end of the
term for which said Pate not been made.	/// // Erunicu, us ynny en en ey		Assignor had this assignmen
term for which said Pate	t day of March ,	in the year 2004	Heed sughered for the second of the
term for which said Pate not been made. Executed this 3 at 18055 Bushard Stree	t day of March ,	in the year 2004	Heed sughered for the second of the
term for which said Pate not been made. Executed this 3 at 18055 Bushard Stree Fountain Valley, Ca	t day of March ,	in the year 2004	Heers grand for the second and the
term for which said Pate not been made. Executed this 3 at 18055 Bushard Stree Fountain Valley, Ca State of California County of Orange	i 1st day of March , et lifornia 92708	in the year 2004 Signature of Assignor for of auth corporation. partnership or associ act and deed and ulso represented , in the year 2004 Mubba M	Assigned and and and and all and a